BOWLER
Swiderski, Frank
Gallegos, Christopher
Riedler, Nick
Sparano, Kylee
Smith, Dwayne
Bartlett, Matthew
Swiderski, Frank
Smith, Bryce
Battreall, Charlie
Murphy, Dan
Miracky, Danny
Hostert, Brad
Bowers, Bryan
Voyles, Connie
Portis, Kenneth
Hollendieck, Russ
Hamblen, Eddie
Hamblen, Eddie
Gallegos, Christopher
Lee, Christopher

Banik, Scott

Bedroom Buddies Doubles

AVG
204
178
228
116
150
234
204
187
210
184
178
175
221
136
222
195
218
218
178
202
192

G1
268
204
258
126
192
248
268
218
237
160
192
178
217
162
238
211
237
237
204
216
189

G2
193
237
259
133
173
262
193
223
247
223
220
199
244
158
220
186
252
252
237
193
216

G3
205
190
259
133
184
228
205
219
192
198
196
201
245
215
298
224
207
207
190
202
231

HCP
96
165
30
333
243
15
96
141
81
150
165
174
51
279
48
120
57
57
165
102
129

BUDDY
Birnbaum, Bruce
Stern, John
Dees, Deanna
Byars, Aaron
Swiderski, Frank
Gallegos, Christopher
Schutta, Greg
Steeves, Dennis
Tysko, Birch
Rendon, Mike
Sherwood, Harlan
Ingram, Jason
Laird, Doug
Nielsen, Mark
Sparano, John
Dees, Reggie

Del Dotto, Tony
Olson, Greg
Wilcox, Heather
Morgan, Josh

Paulsen, Sara

AVG
184
194
153
228
204
178
191
203
144
197
191
188
219
140
196
155
213
221
103
192
148

Gl
230
216
209
300
268
204
244
226
155
237
216
200
226
155
188
176
225
227
149
184
156

G2
182
243
160
257
193
237
226
213
176
278
224
247
237
146
203
167
239
235

95
279
187

G3
279
201
160
246
205
190
180
205
189
173
183
186
245
132
203
202
225
247
100
195
143

HCP
150
123
234

30

96
165
132

99
258
114
132
138

54
270
117
228

72

51
369
129
246

TOTAL
1603
1579
1569
1558
1554
1549
1544
1544
1535
1533
1528
1523
1519
1517
1515
1514
1514
1513
1509
1500
1497



BOWLER

White, Calvin
Fricke, Caroline
Hamblen, Eddie
Tysko, Birch
Olson, Greg
Swiderski, Frank
Tilfas, Bert
McCormick, Cody
Haussener, Alfred
Emmons, Alan
Carpenter, Daniel
Miracky, Rick
Panasiuk, Justin
Mcintyre, Elissa
Taylor, Todd
McCormick, Cody
Lee, Kevin
Swiderski, Frank
Delp, Scott
Rendon, Mike
Lee, Kevin
Marsh, Adam
Aguilar, Carlos
Del Dotto, Tony
Smock, Matt

Hayes, Chad

AVG
166
108
218
144
221
204
172
212
206
226
224
178
164
173
209
212
200
204
166
197
200
220
136
213
219
202

G1
162
145
237
155
227
268
201
253
234
215
221
185
183
186
205
253
191
268
170
237
191
222
160
225
204
266

G2
198
135
252
176
235
193
182
226
243
248
215
123
188
125
233
226
210
193
193
278
210
207
130
239
238
225

G3
200
175
207
189
247
205
217
187
190
245
197
232
194
173
220
187
150
205
156
173
150
188
142
225
246
223

HCP
198
354
57
258
51
96
183
75
90
36
42
165
204
180
81
75
108
9%
198
114
108
54
279
72
54
102

BUDDY

Cary, Ryan
Hnatiuk, Sam
Hollendieck, Russ
Madaen, Alli
Bosselman, Dann
Avery, Christina
Dominski, Gail
Aragona, Geno
Hawkins, Junie
Hansen, Ben
Smith, Bryce
Blair, Chris
Gates, Brian
Riedler, Nick
Mitchell, Ken
Hahne, Mindy
Fricke, Caroline
Miracky, Rick
Hackworth, Terry
Johnson, David
Portis, Kenneth
Smith, Dwayne
Eklund, Sean
McCarthy, Pat
Yates, Michael

Hawes, Jerrin

AVG
218
136
195
148
161
152
152
196
192
149
187
216
213
228
185
177
108
178
187
155
222
150
201
196
208
124

G1
258
156
211
181
147
167
169
188
161
159
218
243
242
258
149
196
145
185
213
161
238
192
246
176
180
114

G2
214
143
186
134
151
185
159
188
229
162
223
215
207
259
256
181
135
123
192
133
220
173
189
212
225
122

G3
208
107
224
148
214
131
133
247
203
169
219
246
181
259
179
183
175
232
203
142
298
184
212
194
228

94

HCP

57
279
120
246
213
237
237
117
129
243
141

63

72

30
147
168
354
165
141
228

48
243
105
117

84
312

TOTAL
1495
1494
1494
1487
1485
1482
1481
1481
1479
1477
1476
1472
1471
1470
1470
1469
1468
1467
1466
1466
1463
1463
1463
1460
1459
1458



BOWLER

Hassell, John
Sherwood, Harlan
Bowers, Bryan
Hamblen, Eddie
Aragona, Geno
Wolff, Chuck
Kelleher, Jeff
Davis, Michael
Mesenbrink, Pam
Pyatte, Dustin
Carpenter, Daniel
Olson, Greg
Smock, Matt
Bowers, Bryan
Holiday, Rodney
Petersen, Todd
Marsh, Kelsey
Bowlby, Branden
Hamblen, Eddie
Smock, Matt
Hulit, Sarah
Walker, Jessica
Kerres, Patty
Aragona, Geno
Hansen, Ben

Kerres, Patty

AVG
195
191
221
218
196
135
133
181
144
192
224
221
219
221
207
117
198
229
218
219
189
181
168
196
149
168

G1
211
216
217
237
188
153
171
191
146
233
221
227
204
217
223
134
225
213
237
204
198
150
193
188
159
193

G2
195
224
244
252
188
127
159
168
131
223
215
235
238
244
217
143
232
217
252
238
179
203
128
188
162
128

G3
177
183
245
207
247
130
123
173
172
187
197
247
246
245
226
139
187
168
207
246
159
178
165
247
169
165

HCP
120
132
51
57
117
282
288
159
258
129
42
51
54
51
87
330
111
27
57
54
135
159
192
117
243
192

BUDDY

Marsh, Kelsey
Fair, Joe

Nissen, Patti
Spaar, Gideon
Passick, Sean
Maggard, Allen
Sanders, Erin
Bowers, Bryan
McCormick, Cody
Roth, Dorine
Panasiuk, Justin
Rendina, Phil
Valgora, Ray
Astoirno, Tracy
Luke, Joy
Duroncelet, Brent
Rodina, Sharon
Voyles, Connie
Foyen, Beth Ann
Sherlock, Dennis
Banik, Scott
Harves, Heather
Battreall, Charlie
Moore, Jennifer
Moorhead, Tracy

Bartlett, Matthew

AVG
198
216
157
222
173
181

96
221
212
119
164
152
212
134
130
104
133
136
124
211
192
172
210
152
155
234

G1
225
227
149
212
182
212
100
217
253
121
183
147
206
165
178

93
130
162
115
224
189
165
237
165
144
248

G2
232
149
195
230
180
195

91
244
226
127
188
152
227
124
118
106
135
158
130
193
216
201
247
158
146
262

G3
187
264
133
210
169
192
130
245
187
102
194
148
194
112

96
130
132
215
128
200
231
197
192
135
184
228

HCP
111

63
222

48
180
159
387

51

75
324
204
237

75
285
297
366
288
279
312

78
129
183

81
237
228

15

TOTAL
1458
1458
1456
1453
1451
1450
1449
1448
1448
1446
1444
1444
1444
1443
1442
1441
1440
1439
1438
1437
1436
1436
1435
1435
1435
1431



BOWLER
Schaffert, Courtney
Sherwood, Harlan
Luce, Josh
Holiday, Rodney
Moorhead, Tracy
Bishop, Barry
Lee, Danielle
Spaar, Gideon
Stern, John
Sherlock, Dennis
Morgan, Josh
Hurst, Christina
Maggard, Allen
Boydston, Hugh
Czeschin, Russ
Jorgensen, Casey
Mack, Frank
Ross, Tammi
Madaen, Alli
Gourneau, Joe
Hollars, Jason
Hamblen, Eddie
Hahn, Greg
Wilcox, Heather
Boonstra, Chad

Fuller, James

AVG

126
191
220
207
155
196
197
222
194
211
192
179
181
173
125
208
206
143
148
238
233
218
139
103
182
236

G1
103
216
169
223
144
214
166
212
216
224
184
180
212
141
161
214
202
158
181
194
173
237
175
149
201
259

G2
139
224
227
217
146
171
226
230
243
193
279
178
195
244
114
224
228
142
134
278
196
252
138

95
199
201

G3
141
183
205
226
184
217
206
210
201
200
195
168
192
160
115
213
141
143
148
210
219
207
124
100
174
203

HCP
306
132

54

87
228
117
114

48
123

78
129
162
159
180
309

84

90
261
246

18
57
270
369
156

BUDDY

Getz, Charles
Alcala, April
Miracky, Danny
Bass, Dennis
Sparano, Kylee
Hahn, Greg
Forman, Tracy
Rodabuggh, Landon
Lange, Mike
Waggoner, James
Petersen, David
Fisher, Robin
DeFreece, Matt
Shannon, Brian
Dall, Larry
Thurman, Kimberly
Hostert, Brad
Mesenbrink, Pam
Gary, Marc
Ruzicka, Kristen
Hall, Roger
Stambersky, Margie
Driscoll, Kevin
Berg, Jill

Engle, Christina

Him, Gabe

AVG
166
169
178
203
116
139
133
198
181
216
225
156
133
231
229
132
175
144
136
215
221
166
225
124
150
223

G1
191
153
192
212
126
175
126
200
177
235
188
200
120
217
224
132
178
146
134
234
246
146
167
114
173
172

G2
177
164
220
172
133
138
152
226
169
203
178
167
143
238
220
145
199
131
157
257
237
160
231
128
149
243

G3
175
168
196
191
133
124
148
188
137
228
231
142
110
215
246
113
201
172
132
164
266
146
259
135
106
269

HCP
198
189
165
99
333
270
288
111
159
63
39
225
288
24
27
291
174
258
279
66
51
198
39
312
243
45

TOTAL
1430
1429
1428
1427
1427
1426
1426
1425
1425
1424
1423
1422
1419
1419
1416
1416
1413
1411
1411
1406
1406
1403
1403
1402
1401
1401



BOWLER
Kretzer, Skyler
Bowers, Bryan
Flowers, Gary
Points, Steve
Kretzer, Skyler
Tackett, Jeff
Smock, Matt

Del Dotto, Tony
Him, Gabe
Sudduth, Carey
Hahne, Linda
Bowers, Bryan
Wright, Matthew
Valgora, Ray
Swiderski, Frank
Harves, Heather
Him, Gabe
Nissen, Patti
Prudhome, Josh
Olson, Greg
Taylor, Todd
Friedrichsen, Tony
Bair, Bob

Wilcox, Heather
Hackworth, Terry

Lee, Kevin

AVG
204
221
203
229
204
180
219
213
223
153
141
221
180
212
204
172
223
157
231
221
209
210
186
103
187
200

G1
166
217
214
202
166
172
204
225
172
143
146
217
195
206
268
165
172
149
258
227
205
226
157
149
213
191

G2
224
244
182
195
224
176
238
239
243
176
171
244
170
227
193
201
243
195
243
235
233
196
168

95
192
210

G3
158
245
169
202
158
172
246
225
269
125
146
245
201
194
205
197
269
133
191
247
220
206
186
100
203
150

HCP
9%
51
99
27
926

162
54
72
45

234

267
51

162
75
9%

183
45

222
24
51
81
81

144

369

141

108

BUDDY

Curry, Kristie
McCarthy, Keith
Manna, Trish
Pyatte, Dustin
Holiday, Rodney
Sanders, William
Bair, Bob
Southerland, Anne
Kerns, Paul

Reed, Abbie
Spencer, Shayna
Watson, Cory
Lloyd, Sheri
Schaffert, Courtney
Callahan, Tracy
Kretzer, Skyler
Mack, Frank
Walker, Jessica
Foitle, Lisa
Bamesberger, Gene
Watson, James
Rogers Sr., Andre
Murphy, Dan
Fuller, James
Hansen, John

Hansen, Bruce

AVG
165
191
209
192
207
223
186
183
207
177
202
184
183
126
147
204
206
181
151
151
179
213
184
236
191
199

G1
233
145
229
233
223
278
157
163
193
191
191
147
170
103

99
166
202
150
140
132
156
245
160
259
185
198

G2
155
194
222
223
217
204
168
155
217
174
212
192
152
139
137
224
228
203
151
138
179
139
223
201
170
193

G3
168
172
202
187
226
188
186
162
168
182
158
146
188
141
144
158
141
178
142
118
152
222
198
203
149
226

HCP
201
132

81
129

87

45
144
153

87
168
102
150
153
306
249

9%

90
159
240
240
162

72
150

132
108

TOTAL
1401
1400
1398
1398
1397
1397
1397
1394
1394
1393
1393
1392
1391
1391
1391
1390
1390
1389
1389
1388
1388
1387
1386
1385
1385
1384



BOWLER

Lee, Kevin
Goings, Harvey
Boonstra, Nicole
Fleming, Jeri
Watson, James
Gourneau, Joe
Edwards, Angie
Hansen, John
Astoirno, Tracy
Holiday, Rodney
McCormick, Cody

McCormick, Carrianne

McCormick, Carrianne

Butler, Terry
Petersen, Laura
Eklund, Sean
Wakefield, Lee
Gonzalez, Deborah
Nissen, Patti
Kinzie, Teresa
Wakefield, Lee
Kinzie, Teresa
Hasson, Alfredo
Huston, Jeremy
Carpenter, Daniel

Fisher, Robin

AVG
200
179
154
186
179
238
201
191
134
207
212
216
216
225
145
201
235
138
157
104
235
104
180
160
224
156

G1
191
195
152
211
156
194
205
185
165
223
253
238
238
210
128
246
197
145
149
110
197
110
147
140
221
200

G2
210
190
169
147
179
278
199
170
124
217
226
199
199
192
155
189
246
145
195
117
246
117
168
155
215
167

G3
150
148
181
188
152
210
203
149
112
226
187
157
157
202
161
212
246
127
133
131
246
131
212
177
197
142

HCP
108
162
231
144
162

105
132
285
87
75
63
63
39
255
105
12
273
222
366
12
366
162
216
42
225

BUDDY

Boydston, Hugh
Shearer, Mike
Krulic, John
Gonzalez, Deborah
Fuller, Scott
Parker, Chirl
Fricke, Kurtis
Kelleher, Jeff
Fleming, Jeri
Baker, Neil

Diaz, Josh
Prudhome, Josh
Battreall, RJ
Wright, Matthew
Abboud, Anthony
Jones, Sean
Wilcox, Travis
Nelson, Adam
Fitzhugh, Wayne
Henninger, Jessica
Flowers, Gary
Hogan, Cameron
Roberts, Angela
Peterson, Michael
Lunkwitz, Mike

Points, Steve

AVG

173
148
132
138
202
182
172
133
186
185
143
231
183
180
194
176
200
206
183
163
203
215
120
129
166
229

G1
141
161
120
145
224
171
174
171
211
135
119
258
202
195
213
167
190
205
154
159
214
227
103
137
177
202

G2
244
145

90
145
205
177
142
159
147
183
134
243
154
170
157
131
169
203
180
134
182
177

97
127
172
195

G3
160
133
146
127
200
190
167
123
188
157
119
191
206
201
178
148
200
179
180
141
169
168
148
112
139
202

HCP
180
246
291
273
102
156
183
288
144
147
261

24
153
162
123
171
108

90
153
207

99

66
324
297
198

27

TOTAL
1384
1380
1380
1380
1380
1379
1378
1377
1376
1375
1374
1373
1372
1371
1370
1369
1368
1367
1366
1365
1365
1362
1361
1361
1361
1360



BOWLER

ROBINSON, ANTHONY
Nielsen, Mark

Dall, Amanda

Butler, Terry

Sanders, Erin
Sparano, John

Webel, Jim
Carpenter, Daniel
McCormick, Carrianne
Hansen, Bruce
McCormick, Carrianne
Smock, Matt

Hurst, Christina
Mitchell, Ken

Points, Pam

Mack, Frank

Dall, Larry
McCormick, Cody
Brown, Ryan

Yates, Michael

Burks, Ryleigh

Lee, Kevin

Fricke, Kurtis
McCarthy, Erin
Johnson, David

Engle, Christina

AVG

158
140
159
225

96
196
229
224
216
199
216
219
179
185
175
206
229
212
223
208
208
200
172
237
155
150

G1
156
155
148
210
100
188
207
221
238
198
238
204
180
149
159
202
224
253
180
180
148
191
174
255
161
173

G2
128
146
174
192

91
203
194
215
199
193
199
238
178
256
169
228
220
226
213
225
170
210
142
205
133
149

G3
119
132
126
202
130
203
213
197
157
226
157
246
168
179
137
141
246
187
185
228
202
150
167
161
142
106

HCP
219
270
216
39
387
117
27
42
63
108
63
54
162
147
174
90
27
75
45
84
84
108
183

228
243

BUDDY

Jacobs, M)
McCormick, Carrianne
Cordova, Corwin
Edwards, Angie
McCarthy, Bonita
Dean, Dan

Boxx, La Rita
Kerres, Patty
Peterson, Chris
Watson, Wendy
Haney, Mike
Hollars, Jason

Paul, Nicholas
Hockett, Kathy
Ross, Tammi

Doerr, David
Bowlby, Branden
Shervington, Danny
Bishop, Barry
ROBINSON, ANTHONY
Jorgensen, Casey
Sudduth, Carey
Maresch, Donald
Friedrichsen, Tony
Hulit, Sarah

Pagel, Mike

AVG
134
216
102
201
163
181
175
168
195
185
229
233
198
180
143
152
229
146
196
158
208
153
194
210
189
183

G1
159
238
118
205
148
148
187
193
206
175
225
173
157
151
158
132
213
127
214
156
214
143
226
226
198
156

G2
165
199
117
199
159
183
173
128
156
126
192
196
177
127
142
173
217
116
171
128
224
176
145
196
179
203

G3
129
157

85
203
132
153
179
165
213
178
248
219
211
173
143
139
168
106
217
119
213
125
177
206
159
152

HCP
285

63
372
105
207
159
174
192
120
147

27

18
111
162
261
237

27
252
117
219

84
234
123

81
135
153

TOTAL
1360
1360
1356
1355
1354
1354
1354
1353
1352
1351
1349
1348
1344
1344
1343
1342
1342
1342
1342
1339
1339
1337
1337
1336
1335
1335



BOWLER
Webel, Jim
Lorimor, Stitch
Points, Steve
Wilcox, Travis
Henninger, Jessica
Hollars, Jason
Diaz, Josh
Fricke, Marissa
Henninger, Zach
Passick, Sean
Webel, Jim
Webel, Jim
Lorimor, Stitch
Harpold, Jodi
Fleming, Jerry
Mantz, Tiffany
Baker, Neil
Pogge, Andrea

Watson, Wendy

Shervington, Danny

Callahan, Tracy
Hockett, Kathy
Points, Pam
Hassell, John
Points, Steve

Burks, Ryleigh

AVG
229
191
229
200
163
233
143
102
202
173
229
229
191
174
209
150
185
209
185
146
147
180
175
195
229
208

G1
207
160
202
190
159
173
119
108
135
182
207
207
160
157
205
117
135
161
175
127

99
151
159
211
202
148

G2
194
165
195
169
134
196
134

96
183
180
194
194
165
171
170
126
183
177
126
116
137
127
169
195
195
170

G3
213
150
202
200
141
219
119
101
181
169
213
213
150
138
158
138
157
188
178
106
144
173
137
177
202
202

HCP
27
132
27
108
207
18
261
372
102
180
27
27
132
177
81
243
147
81
147
252
249
162
174
120
27
84

BUDDY

Hasson, Alfredo
Delp, Scott
Goings, Harvey
Eggleson, Ron
Pruitt, Jerry
Lee, Danielle
Powers, Ryan
Points, Pam
Newport, Aaron
Henninger, Zach
Myers, Joe
Schurr, Raegan
Abboud, Rich
Paczosa, Trena
Olson, Ingrid
Mohs, Cody
Marsh, Adam
Cordova, Kenneth
Dall, Amanda

Hurst, Christina

Kovanda-Richardson, H

Carpenter, Daniel
Andres, Val
Smith, Mindy
Henning, Kaleena

Gross, Janet

AVG

180
166
179
131
204
197
235
175
135
202
166
114
228
173
123
158
220
194
159
179
189
224
137
139
220
161

G1
147
170
195
102
221
166
257
159
133
135
155
115
217
137
121
161
222
189
148
180
191
221
140
108
197
159

G2
168
193
190
104
198
226
201
169
176
183
140

98
213
170
132
153
207
184
174
178
167
215
106

96
224
126

G3
212
156
148
153
163
206
215
137
124
181
172
112
232
166
114
138
188
187
126
168
167
197
123
104
175
174

HCP
162
198
162
294

96
114

12
174
282
102
198
339

30
180
315
219

54
123
216
162
135

42
276
270

54
213

TOTAL
1330
1324
1321
1320
1319
1318
1318
1316
1316
1312
1306
1305
1299
1296
1296
1295
1293
1290
1290
1289
1289
1288
1284
1281
1276
1276



BOWLER

Kerns, Paul
Bamesberger, Gene
Dall, Amanda
Petersen, David
Taylor, Todd
Benford, Damon
Paul, Nicholas
Kerkhoff, Julie
Schurr, Raegan
Smith, Mindy
Hockett, Kathy
Lange, Mike
Lorimor, Stitch
Burks, Ryleigh
Lorimor, Stitch

Earley, Jason

AVG
207
151
159
225
209
171
198
162
114
139
180
181
191
208
191
135

G1
193
132
148
188
205
143
157
148
115
108
151
177
160
148
160
113

G2
217
138
174
178
233
138
177
128

98

96
127
169
165
170
165
123

G3
168
118
126
231
220
128
211
125
112
104
173
137
150
202
150
102

HCP

87
240
216

39

81
186
111
210
339
270
162
159
132

84
132
282

BUDDY

Kerkhoff, Julie

Hoult, Jason

Manna, Mike
Hansen, Bill

Henry, Elie

Schmidt, Mary
Tourville, Vince
Mantz, Tiffany
Hollingsworth, Jordan
Webel, Jim

Burks, Ryleigh

Smith, Eric

Benford, Damon
HOLLANDSWORTH, JOS
Gonzalez, Anthony

Richard, Brandon

AVG
162
221
223
211
240
173
158
150
154
229
208
222
171
149
142
203

G1
148
216
184
152
175
162
111
117
148
207
148
152
143
107
109
151

G2
128
181
197
182
129
150
108
126

84
194
170
224
138

98

96
171

G3
125
192
176
211
207
159
148
138
101
213
202
140
128
149
110
128

HCP
210
51
45
78

180
219
243
231
27
84
48
186
243
264
99

TOTAL
1276
1268
1266
1259
1250
1246
1242
1235
1228
1219
1217
1206
1202
1201
1186
1169



